
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sebastian Harding - (790871) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.17 510 H 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Coventry 1

26.33 500 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

26.70 480 H 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

26.84 472 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

26.86 471 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

26.89 470 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.90 469 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

26.93 468 H 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.95 467 H 14/12/14 City of Coventry Club Championships Coventry  4

27.01 463 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Coventry 1

27.24 452 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

27.27 450 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Co Coventry 1

27.50 439 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

27.65 432 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

28.34 401 H 13/05/12 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

28.53 393 H 01/07/12 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala Coventry Co Coventry 3

29.14 369 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

29.18 367 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

29.95 340 H 18/12/11 City Of Coventry Club Championships Coventry Co Coventry 4

30.03 337 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 3

31.84 283 H 12/12/10 City of Coventry Champs Coventry Co Coventry 4
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26.90 469 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

26.84 472 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

26.93 468 H 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.33 500 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

26.17 510 H 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Coventry 1

26.89 470 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.86 471 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

27.50 439 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

27.27 450 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Co Coventry 1

27.24 452 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

27.01 463 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Coventry 1

27.65 432 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

28.53 393 H 01/07/12 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala Coventry Co Coventry 3

28.34 401 H 13/05/12 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

29.18 367 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

29.95 340 H 18/12/11 City Of Coventry Club Championships Coventry Co Coventry 4

29.14 369 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

30.03 337 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 3

31.84 283 H 12/12/10 City of Coventry Champs Coventry Co Coventry 4
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